INTERIOR RENOVATIONS TO KALKASKA HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR DISPATCH FOR KALKASKA COUNTY KALKASKA, MI

BID FORM

TO: County of Kalkaska 605 N. Birch Street Kalkaska, MI 49646

FROM: (Bidder's Firm Name)

BID

A. Base Bid: The Bidder, being familiar with all local conditions to be encountered affecting the cost of the Work, and having examined the Bidding Documents, does hereby propose to provide all labor, materials, tools, equipment, and services necessary to perform and complete in a workmanlike manner the Work required in connection with the above Project, all in accordance with the proposed Contract Documents prepared by Jessica VanHouzen Stroud LLC, identified as "Interior Renovations Kalkaska Health Department for Dispatch, as follows:

Dollars (\$)Base Bid

ADDENDA

TIME OF COMPLETION

- A. Date of Commencement: Upon receipt of a Letter of Intent, the Bidder will commence gathering all materials required to complete the work.
- B. Date of Final Completion: Completion time in consecutive calendar days ______.

ALLOWANCES

A. The Bidder certifies that the cost of Allowances has been included in the Base Bid.

TAXES and PERMITS

A. The Bidder certifies that applicable sales and usage taxes, as well as, cost of plan reviews and permits has been included in the Base Bid.

THE BIDDER

Individual

A. The Bidder hereby declares to have the legal status outlined below:

B. The Bidder does hereby declare and stipulate that this Bid is made in accordance with all the terms and conditions of the Bidding Documents, and that the prices quoted herein include all terms, insurance, royalties, transportation charges, allowances, taxes, use of all tools and equipment, overhead, profit, and the like, necessary to fully complete the Work in accordance with the Contract Documents.

Firm Name:
Ву:
Title:
Address:
Telephone:
Date:
Witness:

END OF SECTION - BID FORM